Zugrolle 1 1/2" 38,1mm Kunststoff AMX150transit

Artikelnummer: 83-04-8206

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Materialbezeichnung
Verwendung in/an

Abmessungen
Durchmesser (alphanumerisch)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

51,00 mm
32,00 mm
58,00 mm
0,066 kg

Zugrolle
KS
AMX150transit

11/2"

03.02.2023



	Zugrolle 1 1/2" 38,1mm Kunststoff AMX150transit

