



Big Dutchman®

Zugrolle 1 1/2" 38,1mm Kunststoff AMX150transit

Artikelnummer: 83-04-8206



Dimensionen

Länge	51,00 mm
Breite	32,00 mm
Höhe	58,00 mm
Gewicht	0,066 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Zugrolle
Materialbezeichnung	KS
Verwendung in/an	AMX150transit

Abmessungen

Durchmesser (alphanumerisch)	1 1/2"
------------------------------	--------